

CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS PLACARD

for Raleigh Historic Resources

Address	
OAKWOOD	
Historic District	
Historic Property	3141773H-
022-14-MW	
Certificate Numbe	r

315 N BOUNDARY STREET

This card must be kept pasted in a location within public view until all phases of the described project are complete. The work must conform with the code of the City of Raleigh and laws of the state of North Carolina. When your project is complete, you are required to ask for a final zoning inspection in a historic district area. Telephone the RHDC office at 832-7238 and commission staff will coordinate the inspection with the Inspection, your Certificate of Appropriateness is null and void.

3/6/2014

Date of Issue

3/6/2015

Expiration Date

١		- 1	n.	scri			
e	rnı	nn	110	ccri	m	nπ	•
	ıvı	ULI	\mathbf{v}			011	•

	-	Renew COA 000-13-CA
-		
	Ī	
•		
•		
-		
100		
•		
di di		

Signature, Order Commission



Development Services Customer Service Center One Exchange Plaza 1 Exchange Plaza, Suite 400 Raleigh, North Carolina 27601 Phone 919-996-2495 eFax 919-996-1831

Raleigh Historic Development Commission - Certificate of Appropriateness (COA) Application

RALEIGH HISTORIC DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION Minor Work (staff review) – 1 copy Major Work (COA Committee review) – 13 copies Most Major Work Applications Additions Greater than 25% of Building Square Footage New Buildings	For Office Use Only Transaction # 380148 File # 022-14-MW Fee # 22 Amt Paid # 22 Check # 337 Rec'd Date # 34(14 Rec'd By # 22 pencil as these do not photocopy.
245 N. Davindam Ctroot Delaigh NC 27	7604
perty Street Address 315 N. Boundary Street, Raleigh, NC 27	1004
oric District Oakwood	

Hist

Historic Property/Landmark name (if applicable) Fort House

Owner's Name James Anthony Penry and Karen Moriarty Penry

Lot size .307 acres

(width in feet) 52.5

(depth in feet) 254.87

For applications that require review by the COA Committee (Major Work), provide addressed, stamped envelopes to owners of all properties within 100 feet (i.e. both sides, in front (across the street), and behind the property) not including the width of public streets or alleys:

Property Address	Property Address		
306 N. Pace St; 308 N. Pace St.	305 N. Pace St; 301 N. Pace St		
323 N. Pace Street	540 N. Person St		
311 N. Boundary St; 314 N. Boundary St	600 N. Person St		
316 N. Boundary St.	601 N. Bloodworth St		
318 N. Boundary St.	703 N. Bloodworth St		

I understand that all applications that require review by the commission's Certificate of Appropriateness Committee must be submitted by 4:00 p.m. on the application deadline; otherwise, consideration will be delayed until the following committee meeting. An incomplete application will not be accepted.

Type or print the following:					
Applicant James Anthony Penry and Karen Moriarty Penry					
Mailing Address 315 N. Bound	Mailing Address 315 N. Boundary St				
City Raleigh State NC Zip Code 27604					
Date 1/13/14	Daytime Phone	919-852-4000			
Email Address karen.moriarty	@carillonassis	tedliving.com; andy.pen	nry@penryriemann.com		
Signature of Applicant					
	Minor W	ork Approval (office use only)			
Upon being signed and dated below by the Planning Director or designee, this application becomes the Minor Work Certificate of Appropriateness. It is valid until					
Paris at Cata and to (shoot all that and to).					
Project Categories (check all that apply): Exterior Alteration			(Office Use Only)		
			Type of Work		
☑ New Construction			91		
☐ Demolition					
Will you be applying for state or federal rehabilitation tax credits for this project?					
□ Yes			0		
⊠ No		5 604-00-51-51-51			
		·			
Design Guidelines Please cite the applicable sections of the design guidelines (www.rhdc.org).					
Section/Page	Tonic	Brief Des	crintian of Work		

Section/Page	Topic	Brief Description of Work		
4.2	Additions to Historic Structures	Construct a new 2nd floor addition on a portion of the rear existing 2004		
		addition along with a five (5) foot by nineteen (19) foot expansion on the west side		
		Renow COA 060.13.CA		
		Kenew COA 060.13.CA		

TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT			TO BE COMPLETED BY CITY STAFF				
			YES	N/A	YES	NO	N/A
graphic i be sure y Minor W	Attach 8-1/2 " x 11" sheets with written descriptions and drawings, photographs, and other graphic information necessary to completely describe the project. Use the checklist below to be sure your application is complete. Minor Work (staff review) – 1 copy - see attached Major Work (COA Committee review) – 13 copies						
1.	 Written description. Describe clearly and in detail the nature of your project. Include exact dimensions for materials to be used (e.g. width of siding, window trim, etc.) 						
2.	Descripti	on of materials (Provide samples, if appropriate)					
3.	Photogra	phs of existing conditions are required.					
4.	Paint Sch	nedule (if applicable)		П			
5.	sidewalk includes accurate you bou	i (if applicable). A plot plan showing relationship of buildings, additions, s, drives, trees, property lines, etc., must be provided if your project any addition, demolition, fences/walls, or other landscape work. Show measurements. You may also use a copy of the survey you received when ght your property. Revise the copy as needed to show existing conditions proposed work.					
6.	W-10	s showing proposed work					
		Plan drawings Elevation drawings showing the new façade(s). Dimensions shown on drawings and/or graphic scale.					
		8-1/2" x 11" reductions of full-size drawings. If reduced size is so small as to be illegible, make 8-1/2" x 11" snap shots of individual drawings on the big sheet.					
7.	101 200 000 00 1 10 \$000 00 00	envelopes addressed to all property owners within 100 feet of property ting the width of public streets and alleys. (Required for Major Work)					
8.	Fee-(See	Development Fee Schedule) \$28	X				

ADDITION/ALTERATIONS - PENRY RESIDENCE

315 N. BOUNDARY STREET
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27604

COA Renewal / Extension

WRITTEN DESCRIPTION

James Anthony and Karen Moriarty Penry Certificate of Appropriateness Application: 315 N. Boundary St

Minor Work:

This application is a request for renewal of COA 060-13-CA (315 N. Boundary Street) that was approved as amended with conditions at the April 2103 meeting of the Certificate of Appropriateness Committee of the Raleigh Historic District Development Commission. This work is identical to that approved at the April 2013 meeting and is being submitted for renewal because the Certificate of Appropriateness expired on November 6, 2013. All site conditions remain unchanged.

PHOTOGRAPHS (EXISTING HOUSE)









